

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12798/2005
(From the judgment and order dated 13/01/2005 in APO No. 366/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

SRI TAPAS CHAKRABORTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 13838 of 2006

(With Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

Date: 26/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

 Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pijush K Roy, Adv.
 Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

 Mr. Sanjoy Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

 Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

In I.A. Nos. 1 & 2 Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vipin M Benjamin, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
 Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
 Ms. Jayshree Satpure, Adv.

 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final
hearing in the month of February, 2008.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master